74 Califcmiu—Col}ughan
California State of—(Cont'd)

CORRECTIONS DEPT OF-
Parole & C:
StateOff \E daho

DISTRICT COURT OF APPEAL THIRD
APPELLATE DIST

E PL(,YEE) ‘\H!N‘ MENT SYSTEM
c 445 8155

Executive Off
Hea
Tovest

th Benefits

nt Of

T aes651

OASDI
EMPLOYMENT DEPT OF
dministrative Off

800CapitolMall-445-8008

444-6252

444-6252

¥
Casual La
444-6252

Q
Farm Labor 120 Q
-----444-6252

-444-6252
4446252

--445-4628

-445.4637

4452343

aims 711 N-444-6252
Ecum.nnmu BDARD ur

445-4911

--445-4911

mithDr  --457-9847

445.2244
445.9882

445-9920
---448-6036

985-4382

P ’
California State of—(Cont'd)
FRANCHISE TAX BOARD 1025 P
” --445.2821
445-5868
-445-5025
445-9700
445-9160
h office
--445-6398
445-9233
FURNITURE & BFDDING INSP[CTION
BUREAU OF
GENERAL S

428-8245
W'Ch DEPT OF
on Office of--445- -2163
Purchasing Ofice of -
Documents & Publications--
rl e isition Service
ion Service & State. aange--us -4851
HIGHWAY PATROL
For Emergenc ;c.m; only

ays Sundays & holidays call ---445-2211
State Headouarters 2490-15tAV - 445-471
MeadowVwRd - 421
Training Academy MeadwinRd ------428-2801
HIGHWAYS omsmu OF
Headquarters
For State Highway R Road Inlurmalmn
call - -
Beiden ]nh rmation -------
Dist Resident Engineer
3 Cmnmﬁ'vs»\v‘NN) -
1 Camino Landsca
EICaminoAv -
Epipuent DED( 34th&StktnBl -
PM & Bedm 8 AM call 56-644:
Hwy 50 LatrobeRd(F) -933 6303

482-709
457-1050

---445-3826

445-8111
445-4679

482-7397

eAVINH) -
fvicion 5521-34th
M,. ntenance Supt Dist No 3
6400FolsomB|
Materials & Research Dept
5900FolsomBI
Radio & Electronics Shop
5990FolsomBl

--451-7201
-452-5481

\rea Right of Way Office
21100 SouthRiverRA(WS) -
Sacramento Warehause 5990Folsomel -457-5771
Special Crews 1100 SouthRiverRd(WS)-371-4451
aintenance Station (WS) -371-6276
Project Ofc 909 Soule- -~ --445-9550

uc MMUNITY

-----445-4775
---445.2137

& v Div
0 K - ----445.4775
OME TAYES STATE 1025 445-9700
S'RIAL RELATIONS DEP'
m tion-Self Insure
445-8740
-482-2860

“aas-9812
fety Divislon 1107.5th - -445-5818
elfare Div 1107-9th -445-5403
nforcement Ovision
" abor Commissioner  1107-9th -
(Continued Next Colun

California State of—(Cont’d)

JUSTICE DEPT
Attorney General Office of
500CapitolMall
inal dentification & Invesuﬂahun
Bureau of 2700MeadowVwRd
arcotic Enforcement Bureau of
Administration 2700MeadowvwRd ---421-8700
Tnvestigations 1520-11th ---------445:3226
Peace Officer Standards & Training
Commission on 1107-9th ----445-4515
Registry of Charitable Trusts 923-12th-445-3627
General Administration
apitIAv
MENTAL HYGIENE 1500-5th
MILITARY DEPT 2520MarcorniAv ===
State Maintenance Offic
2520 M ---483-4573
State Air Betense Oftier

-445-9555
-421-8700

Offce

--445-5130
445-2321
483-6411

--489-7336
ry Support Plans Officer
MarconiAv ---
MilitaryDepot 2814 B ----
Putiiéations i 2814 B

Milita
2 487-9133
448-0595
448-6361
442-5780
Matebinaces echanic 2614 B------448-6437
MINES & GEOLOGY DIV OF 1416-9th--445-5716
MOTOR VENXCLES DEPT OF
24th&1stA
For Sacramento Area alls
Vehicle Registration
ers Licenses
For Out of Town calls
Vehicle Registration
Drivers Licens:
Driver Tmprovement Analyst
Drivers Records -
Financial Responsibility
Lien Sales & Personal Checks-
Lost Vehicle Registrations
Personnel Information --
Prorate or Non Resident Vehicle
Registrations ---
Venicle File Information -
Vehicle Transfer
North Area Office 2515Cot
PARKS & RECREATION
Parks & Recreation Dept of
Recréational Murm ion

--------445.8828
Area (F 988-0205
------351-0305
--351-0601

988-2521

4456477

445.8686

ing 445-6281
PERSOWEL BOARD 801CapitolM
Clerical Test Information -
PRUFESSIDNAL&VOCATIDNAL STANDARDS
DEPT OF 1 5
A:cnunhnr.yl} rd
Architectural Examiners Board -
Athletic Commission ----

-445-3393

-445-6761
445-3244

Building Designers Committee

Cemetery Board -------~

Chiropractic Examiners Board

Civil & Professional Engineers Board of
Registration -

Collection Agency Licensing Bureau

Contractors State License Board -~

Cosmetology Boar

Dental Examiners Board -

Dry Cleaners Board

Edectronic Repair Dealer Bureau

(Continued Next Column

445-5544

Cahforma State of—(Cont'd)

FESSIONAL & VOCATIONAL STANDARDS
OF—(Cont'd)
Funeral Directors & Embalmers Board -445-2413
Furniture & Bedding Inspection Bureau-445-9530
Tnvestigation Division ---= 445-2505
Landscape Architects Board -
Marriage Counselors Licensing Section-
Medical Examiners Boare
Nursing Education & Registration
Board -
Optometry Board =
Osteopathic Examiners Board -
Pharmacy Boa
Private Investigators & Admxlevs
Bure, --445-3161
Shorthand Reporters Certified Board
Soaial Work Examiner
Structural Pest Control Board
Veterinary Medicine Board of Examiners-445-
Vnmhov\al Norse Examiners Board - 44!
& Ship Brokers Commissior 44
PUBLIC WEALTH DEPT OF 1927-13th -
Administration Div of
Administrative Servs Bureau of
Crippled Children Servs Bureau of
Food & Drug Inspections Bureau of -
Sanitary Engineering Bureau of
Vector Control Bureau of
Vital Statistics Bureau of -
Puauu lnlerIEs COMMISSION

UBLIC "WORKS DEPT OF
REAL ESTATE DIVISION OF

Education and Publication -

Enforcement-Investigations

445-4465

Licensing ------=--

REHABILITATION DEPT OF

Business Enterprise Program 1500-5th-445-9587
Calif Industries for the Blind 1500-5th-445-9400
Vocational Rehabilitation Ofc 923-12th-445-6011
SACRAMENTO STATE MENTAL HYGIEMEE

SECRETARY OF STATE
SMALL anrv NARBORS DIV OF

& Rec
SOCIAL "WELFARE DEPT OF
Headguarters Of 2415 lslAv -
Sacramento 6-4th 4453
STATE EQUCA"ONAL AGCY FOR SURPLUS
PROPERTY warehs

mrce 445.9351
STATE LANDS ccwussxom 1320 K--445-5488
SUPREME COURT

445 4500
3608

4457524

TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM
General Information 7. tMall ---445-2681
\IHERAHSAFFMPS 270

ational

m & Home D
Cal-Vet Loans Local Of
Veterans Preference & Eu\;\b\my

445.2334
----445-7033
-445-6601

ertificate: ———-
WATER RESOURCES DEPT oF

rlm Information —-..- 445.7571
Information 14 445.9248
YOUTH AUTHORTTY "DeT OF

Bldg No 1 -------- 445-4673
Padi Dhvston

Commenity Treatment Project

Sth Av -

Restoncl Office 1700

Narthern Califoria A Reception  Center &

Clinic 3001Ram
FOR ALL OFFICES OYNER TNAN THOSE
LISTED ABOVE CALL

445.5872
445.7069

452-1411
-445-4711

END OF
CALIFORNIA STATE OF LISTINGS

Calif Stations ey Lithographing & Salesbook
Co 1820Bdw 442-1428

CALIF SVF(UF' & EXTRACT co

(No Charge) Ask v ---Entrprise 15181
CAUVORNIA TAX AGENCY DlVISIﬂN OF
TAX & S 16 H 144 2105
o la 8855
Gali Teac
Northern 489-0107
Go al Relation 442-5895
Calif Teachers Assn 4144 Y 489-3819
CALIF TEACHERS ASSN AUTOMOBILE
INSURANCE PLAN 1915-21st 452-6511
l:ALlFORNlA TELEVISION CORP ¢ ot
cnur TELEVISIﬂN & RADIO SUPPLY
9226531

CALIF TELEVISIUN RENTALS

CONTINUATION OF

CALIF TRA(VEL CEHTER
FairOaksBI
calif ravel Center 2330 inRd
Calif Tree Fruit Agvezmcnl 3 01FultonAv 7483 9261
WVERS ASSN
CALIF TRIAL LA SS| L AN

900-7th
ifornia T am Association Inc
Ca\ una rn ing Association Inc - A
)
CALIFORMA UPHOLSTERING N T
CALIF WATER REFINING CO

0437

o 457-9710
E INS CO

:ALIF wesTEnn STATES LIF Fri

444-7100

ays Sundays &

—-----444-7667

444.7100
urdays Sundays

868!
707 5426426

Calif Wood Products Tne S
242.7611

California Zonolite Co 208.Jibbx

EAI,;,If(}ARNIAN HOTEL 4429041

LISTINGS
Californian The 2728 J -- -ee---846-8191
Californians for Modern Highways Inc
ElksBldg -~
Caligiuri Carl F 614PoplarAV(WS) ----
Caligiuri Geo ins 614PoplarAv(WS)
Caliguire Ronald 4045CortrightWy:
Calisterio Isidro 3045 Swansea --362- -2310
Calkin Alan C MD 3300-3dAv -- .2sn>
If no answer call —--- 45 671
Calkins Arlene 2298FernlyAv(NS) 927- nm
Calkins Cullen E
7608 KensngtnDrCitrsHgts ~------
Calkins Dick 2298FerniyAv(NS)
Calkins H T 2729-12th
Calkins Levain E 1463 ShirlyDr -
Calkins Richard L 5641DorsetWy
Calkins Robt D 7701MadisnA\CitrsHgts
Calkins Wm A 1233HootonCt(C)
Call Duane T_6720LandisAv(C
Call Gloria 8
Call HM
Gall Harrison Jr ParkVi
Call John J 6351Garln
Call Leo E 49208radf

--444-7144
371 3241

B 909

NH) 332 0790
RC)

--967-4598
927-1718
--447-0341
456-9575
--446-4144
967-1771
89-1490
944.3824
----966-2506
--927-0222
933.6221

Call M L 604WilsonAv -
Call Max D 5316 SpruceAv.

c.m Michael T 5830HesperWy(C) -

Call Norman 4730€ CaminoAv(C)

Call Norman T 1109

Call Norman W bZlSTcnnyCHC)

Call Stewart F 10503FairOksBI(FO)
Call Theo Alto
Call Virgil 8506HiltonWy(FO) -
CALLAGHAN—see also CALLAHAN
Callaghan E E 3209 0
Callaghan J Mrs 2041DelmaWy
Callaghan Jas A 2789-13th
Callaghan Jas M 2961-25th
Callaghan John 188
Callagh John €Lt
RA(RC) 363-1220

Cdllaghan Maurice 2770PortolaWy - 457-1669
Callaghan Thos J MD 2628EICaminoAv

Night &
Callaghan Thos P 5371F
Callaghan Wm A 2309

966-2506

--455-2291
925.5136
446-3752

--457-1065

--447-6880

--483-2496
455-6592

925-4459

Day call

w3 Codes In listings Indicat
Communities as follows:

Callahan Alan L 857Garnet(WS)
Callahan Alberta 3800ModellWy(NS)
allahan Austin A 4928VirMar(F 0)

Callahg Darotly 1325London
Callahan Donna 14
Calfthan Doma J 6306-38thAv
Callahan Estella A 5adsMadisnAv
Callahan Ethel 3749MarshiAv(C)
Callahan Gene 5927PalmDr(C!
Callahan Grace C Mrs 1101No
Callahan Helen € 1267 cew
Callahan Homer L 2
Gallahan Jacqueline F 3534 PopeAv
Callahan Joe F 1960Windmre
Callahan John R 2619
Callahan Johnnie F 6 »
Gallahan Jos F 3534PopeAr
Callahan Joyce V 2150AuburnBl --
Callahan Katherine 4606PeterAv(FO) -
Callahan Kathy 1960Windemere -
Callahan Leslie 2533-524
Callahan Louls 3340RivrsdeBI
Callahan Margaret A 2684CottgeWy -
Callahan Marty 4606Pe erAv(FO)
Callahan Mary K 3145V,
Callahan Michael J 5316Cstle(FO) -
Callahan Mildred J 437 SnAntonioWy
Callahan Patrick C 2849-4thAv --
Callzhan Paul 1020MeadowRd(WS) -
Callahan Paul 521 ShawDr(WS)-----
Callahan Ray E 561-37th -
Callahan Raymond J 126PriceWy(F) ---
Callahan Richard C
3936Continent Wy
Callahan Richard c 15
Callahan Roy 805
Callahan Vea 2638 F13tn
Callahan Walter Mrs
271LampasasAv(NS) ---
Callahan Wayne 7660-18th
Callan Gene 2940EastrnAy ---
Calland Robert S 1560-10thAv
Callander D T 2727 V
Callander Paul E 7468 Schr

Yome

i

Code) Carmichael (C) Fair Oaks (FO) No. Highlands (NH) Rancho

71-7588

985-3394

-944-3627
421.0065
443.8365
443-2238

922-8281
665-175;

----457-1851
---428-0368

CALLAS—see a1so CALLES— CALLIS—KALLAS

Callas Chris 1460-51st -

Callas Mary 620-26th

Callas Steve 2412GrinniWy -
CALLAWAY- CALLOWAY
Cul‘a

see al

vA 7517East

Ea‘hl*.\y A
L.ﬂu ay Carl

cdm.ay Harold E 1
Callaway Jas A &
Callaway Lir

Callaway Norm

Callaway O V 27

Callaway Richard G

Callaway S W 46(

Callaway S W 4608

Callaway Wayne S

Calleen Andrew 2904WeikertDr -
Callen C E 5333VernrAv -
Callen Claude 1920LsRobl: ';BI -
Callen Frank 15

Callen Harold C 42

Callen Hazel

Callen Jack L

Callentine Donald L

Callery Florence

Callery Tim 1919

CALLES—see

caums Robt L
Callibam Fredia 7.+3Berbow
Callipare Alice 1600-53d

--451-2115
448.2658
452-0475

421-7512
421-7512

CALLIS—see aiso CALLASWCALLES KALLAS

Callish Elena 1765Ca
Callish Norman L BrigGen

Callison Ron
Callison Shirley
Cailison Tom G
Callison Vern
Callison's Vern 287¢F
Calister W A 819 J

Callistro
Callistro Rona

489-8326
483-6787

483.6787

489-9868
442-2991
42-6626

Sacramento (No Cordova (RC)
Brogerick (B) Del Paso Helghts (DPH) Folsom (F) No. Sacto (NS) Rio Linda (RL) W. Sacto WS

Callahan-Camp 75

Callizo M D Jr 5412FairOksBI(C) 903
Callnon Francis W' 973580 LrALN) - 3323098
Callnon John G 1804Bonn - 487-3764
Callnon Sheila 431Parkf ..487-8872
Calloni Pete 1163ParkBl 371-4147
Callos Anthony 1068 635-8742
Callos Mara Scott

0681 VnStralenWy(RC)
Callow Clayton 1373-55th
Callow E R 351
Callow Robt J .
CALLOWAY—see aiso EALLAWAY
Calloway Elmer 7811Wh msDr
Calloway Gerald D 6505CiaraWy(NH

TenWy(RC)

635-8742
455-1878
944-1949
9441949

421-4148

2-25
Calloway Isabell 4744Ronseult
lloway Jerry 1425MorseAv

Calloway Jessie 4408-10thA
‘Calloway Norma 2954 sm-mwmo
Calloway Oliver Rev 4126-7th

Calloway Patricia A 4310.524.

Calloway Randall G_2430 055
Calloway Ruby L 3900-3dAv ---
Calloway's Hancock. Serv 3400 StkinB! -
Calmes Dallas L 2657 andPriDr
Calmes Dallas L CPA 520CapitolMall
Calmes M N 2565LandPark0r

Caloia Melvin 3541WestWy

Calora Geo 91-52d

Calora John 5311Ai \nwy

alora Richard 4740 A - -
Calovich Jas F 1125FolsomBI(F 3
Calovich Sally 1125FolsomBI(F) -------985-3541

EALPIHE CBNTAINERS

Caipe Mauricio 2246 RogueRiverDr —--
CAL’S DRIVE INN
4003 ManzanitaAv(C) -----
Cal’s Liquor Store 1511-16th
Cal’s Market 2365N:
Cal's Signal Stn 192; apl
Calso Water Distrs 1908 D --
Calsten Adlen 2247-33d
Calta Edw C 5809F ernbrkCt(C)
Calton leu Lunﬂ Vi s Vital Foods

451546
452.9171
447.751:

443.7914
363-1448

5 489-0852
Caluya Gene 1012C B 446-0463
Calvada Lns Agcy 2391Arde 927-2254
CALVADA VETNRY & STKMENS SUPPLS

445 9987
c.m.m Vemmuy Su,p y 1931 P

Calvary Lutheran Church of Rio Linda A-L-C
991-2135

Calvary Tabernacle ..922.7789

Calvert Geo 423 S 922-0288

Calvert Harley E
ew 967-2665

Calvert Irene 4

Calvert Jack H 5

Calvert Karen 67

Calvert Pauline 423

alvert Raymond Rev_ac

Calvetti Angelo
Calvillo Andres L
Calvillo Aurora C
Calvillo Danl Z
Calvilio Felipe
Calvillo Sccorro 4880

CALVlN BEAUTV SALBN
8l

1650
4516651

451.7211
Cabvin Grayden G 7133 Steeimant 422-6311
Calvin Hugh A Maj
227 McRobrts
Calvin Sue 2321
er L 51
Calin Wi 46,
Calvo Celestino 117
Calyvas Peter N 2
Calzascia Clara T
Calzascia Emil 26
Camacho Arthur 21
Camache Chistine Mrs

MathrAF B 363-8308
247-8754
332.0226
457.6431
925-4697
9

keeWy

972-99"
455.1227

Camacho Cuca 2
Camacho David A
Camacho Diane 34
Camacho Frank Rev
Camacho Gene
Camacho Hijinio 42
Camacho Jesse A
Camacho Manual 5
ho Manu
Camacho Mart

7' Camblin N L 34
cAMB%"g STEEL SERV

Camacho Raymond Capt
05WoodrngWy MathrAFB
Clmichu Rodolfo C 2201 K
Camalig Geo S 7640F ruitrdgeRd
Camalig Mary Mrs 6039-36thAv -
Camara Harold C 2371 StFrncisDr
Camara J Mrs 3015 U
Camara Jane 4910FrancisWy(C)
Camara John 6216LarryWy(NH)
amarena P 2115
amarena Phylli
Camarillo Louis 2!

Camarillo Tommy
7 ManetteWyOrangyl ----
Camarillo Viviano 428 F(8)----
Cambell Earl E 4301%arlWy(C) -
Cambell Harvey Lt
128 LeightnDrMathrAFB
Camber C L 10458AbingtonWy(RC)
Cambier Phyllis_4120MoriahWy(NH)
Canblln Dorls 3420B¢nLomeador
20BenLomondD -------
1CaminoAv
Cambra Charlotte M 2T6AmonDr(RC)
Cambra Mary 5310Virginiaw,
Cambra Ray D 5310VirginiaWy —— -
ambra Wm J Jr 2716AramonDr(RC)
Cambridge Barbara
10839 CatawbaWy(RC) -
Cambridge Club 2600WattAv -~
Cambridge Gordon L
10539CatawbaWy(RC) --
Cambron Jerry 2831Castro

3630813
443.3074
4551355
451.7482

371-8600
'?HB 1995
%7~7732
-363-1605
363.4542
332.7700
487-0919
487-0919

22-6561

9.
.363-8573
456-9416

y -455.
Cambrun Ruth R Mrs 2736AramonDr(RC)-

Cambron Terri 2831CastroWy ---
Cambron Wm J SZJITmrdParkWay
Camcho Hijinio 420-22d

Camden Florence L xEO:EumruWy =
Camden Inventory

Camellia Beauty Cznm 5716Frankin! -
Camellia Bowl Assoc 7078WilshreCir ~
CAMELLIA BENTEH

CAMELLIA CITV BLUE PRINTERS

Camellia c-w Body Shop 9154JacksnRd -
Camellia City Bottle Shop 1221-16th
Camellia Cny Golf Course & Driving Range

CAMELLIA ClTV LODGE

Camellia City Realty 501LsPurissi
CAMELLIA CITY SHEET METAL

Cameilia City Shell
Camellia City Twer
Service &
Camellia Coffee Shap

y-Four Hour Answering

--428-7155

482-3335
4464681
3621193
442-7000
363-2622

444-0310

o
CAMELLIA CBNVAL[SL‘.ENT HBSPITALS INC

Cameliia n Nt Shnp se1erolso
Camellia
Camellia qul]ms ety Nosp\la!
Camella h.\men Convalescent Hospital
<8I
Cameilia Gardens Mabile Homes
FultonA

Camellia Hotel 703v2 J
Camellia Liquor Store 3402Bdwy
Camellia Lunch Service 307 1Freep
Camellia Manor 1
Camelia-Mather Mobi

1
Camellia Molm) I
Camellia Pa:

Nursing Home 29360
CAMELLIA PERSONNEL AGCY

2521
lescent m,un al &

Camelia Tumne rm \-
Nursing Hon
CAMELLIA TRAVEL SERVlCE INC
G-ath

Came

ent Hospital &

A Apt:

51
452 2219
443.5971

452-4191

s2r.1802 G

487-5522

~ 4463905

456-5045
448-0656
443-2426

363-2649
457-2072

4823335
444-7703
922.-8351

443 6933
760

CAMELI" REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE INC

Cmemm Orin K 01
Cameo Beauty Salon
Cameo Beauty Smu The
9264Gr

CAMERA CENTER THE
12

Camerer David A 10664Ch
Camerer Paul M t
Cameron A C ¢

5 BA aosi

2432213
9863737

447-1357
3637523

Cameron Colin G 5706EastrdgeDr(NH)

Cameron D 1621AivinaAv

Cameron Danl M Cameron & Depkiosatiys

7 0-442-4561
156-04:

-331-5547
457-3858

Res 1641 ParkrdgeRd 20
Cameron David A 2261A ParknatnCt —---927-5252
Cameron David E 71418riggsDr - ------428-1314
Cameron David M 821CathedriCt - 4837605
Cameron David M
8208 StevnsnAvEIKGrove ---428.8759
Cameron David S 739DixieanneAv(NS)
Cameron & Dopkins Altys 2007 0 4424
Cameron Dorothy 35Qulni‘ahrawy -
Cameron Edgar M 1325-15th
Cameron Eileen 4938 IP: ay
Cameron ElDorado Co 712NVa\rD|GEIlC)
Cameron Enola 1017-14th
Cameron Ethel D Mrs 2711 F -
Cameron Eunice V
1911 PennsylvaniaAvIWs) -
Cameron F W 2355-50thAv
Cameron Florence H 5DAGI|G=(WS) -
Cameron Frank D 3937C)
Cameron Gary Farmrs g Gmun
1728 Fulto
Res 1954lesseAr
Cameron Geo 1167-4thAv
Cameron Grace 191 SeaveyCir -
Cameron H Keyth 3321-23d
Cameron Harry A 3094FreeprtBl 2-866
Cameron Howard A 3075MAIYSVI(BI(NS) 95'4
Cameron Industries bldrs
374 Emprs(NS) - 7058
Cameron J Donald 4473ManzanitaAv(C) - 432 aeqz
Cameron Jas E 2374Emprs(NS)
Cameron Jas F “ZCOYEIrewY(F) -
Cameron John R 2360BenitaDr(RC) -
Cameron June 23t0BenitaDr(RC) -
Cameron Lani  5006MarconiAv(C)
Cameron Lee Jr 2741-69thAv --
Cameron Leslie C 1924RockbrdgeRd
Cameron Lowel Farners Ins Group
1728 Fulto
Res AS‘?.A‘W mwy .
Cameron Lydia 776H Revere -
Cameron Marilyn 1824CeresWy -
Cameron Monte 3617 Pinell(DPH)
Cameron 0il Co Q‘Mu\mnﬂv -
Cameron Pamela 2526 G
Cameron PMA Amvv ni unlwz Nci

483.7326
4428465

« 985-3621
c.u eron Puk Sales
onPa gleSprngs 985.2862
985-2531

CAMERON POOLS
374 Enprs 922-7058
Cameron Ray H 2
chard

374Ericksn(NS)
824CeresW,
60CavanghW
CortrightWy(NH)
cileWy
Cameron Robt Lasry 507Grdn -
Cameron Robt V. 5947DearyWyOrangvi
Cameron Ronald E 4938 IParkway
Cameron Ross 69851
Cameron Ruth C 1924RockbrdgeRd
eron Stanley M 1180,
Cameron T A 5325HarconiAv(C) --
Cameron T J 4321MarshiAW(C
Cameron Thos S 3830BerrendoDr
Cameron Travis 2514GroveAv(NS) -
Cameron Vineita 112CoralieWy(F)
Cameron Wallace W _816KellyWy(F)
Cameron W R 1058A
Cameron's Child Day Care 6216-34

Camfield Gene 5210

Camicia Myrtie M

Camilli Richard L 6740

Camillo C 3233 C e

Camillo John

Caminiti Peter 3225

Camino Gunite Co ZHBvau AvIC)
amino Room restrnt

--487.7874

922-1615

988-1217

TS Lot Saaetmtiond rOrangyl --988-1217
Cammarano S J Sq

--363.5567

RC 3635567
Cammorota Frank J 5334KenathAv(FO) --966-2503
Cmnemdc MW 4200-67th

John M 77118loomWiCitrsH

i Walter A Mrs 1008
KAMP

Camp C Edw Wy

Camp Carlton






